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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Brandon Watkins        M3039          1/7    6:27       20:00
Zach Laurie            M2029          1/2    6:49       21:10
Erik Ramirez           M3039          2/7    7:21       22:48
Dylan Taylor           M5059          1/3    7:29       23:14
Matthew Dove           M3039          3/7    7:38       23:41
Michael Green          M3039          4/7    7:57       24:40
Kimberly Guzman        F2029          1/2    8:09       25:19
Joe Stepan             M6069          1/2    8:12       25:26
Chris Carter           M4049          1/3    8:21       25:56
Kristen Brotherton     F3039         1/11    8:28       26:17
Hunter Lane            M0109          1/2    8:33       26:33
John Godwin            M6069          2/2    8:33       26:34
Wyatt Lane             M0109          2/2    8:36       26:43
Amanda Darrow          F3039         2/11    8:37       26:44
Michelle Norris        F3039         3/11    8:39       26:51
Julia Smyth            F3039         4/11    8:51       27:28
Alana Hollenbaugh      F2029          2/2    9:01       27:59
Kristin Robak          F4049          1/6    9:08       28:21
Alexis Attwood         F3039         5/11    9:09       28:23
Jennifer Shoup         F4049          2/6    9:11       28:31
Nicole Rook            F3039         6/11    9:36       29:47
Terri Pryor            F6069          1/3    9:48       30:26
Laura Hollenbaugh      F6069          2/3   10:08       31:29
Steve Wilson           M5059          2/3   10:20       32:04
Gina Bodine            F5059          1/4   10:29       32:34
Ashley Bushey          F3039         7/11   10:30       32:35
Conor Denton           M2029          2/2   10:44       33:21
Emily Miller           F4049          3/6   10:48       33:32
Amy Elks               F3039         8/11   10:55       33:53
Ben Rickford           M3039          5/7   10:55       33:53
Abby Rickford          F3039         9/11   11:00       34:09
Earl Beam              M7079          1/2   11:02       34:14
Adrienne Patton-Pachec F3039        10/11   11:20       35:10
Tc  christine Mattoon  F5059          2/4   11:25       35:26
Sheri Godwin           F5059          3/4   11:41       36:16
Brandon Pacheco        M3039          6/7   11:48       36:37
Kandace Weaver         F7098          1/3   11:54       36:56
Cheryl Ames            F7098          2/3   12:12       37:54
Amber Clark            F4049          4/6   12:21       38:21
Steve Wilson           M7079          2/2   12:46       39:38
Jim Peterson           M8098          1/1   12:47       39:43
Lauren Bedegi          F3039        11/11   13:15       41:09
Pat Visocky            M5059          3/3   13:26       41:44
Kim Redin              F4049          5/6   13:54       43:10
Michelle Snider        F5059          4/4   14:13       44:10
Vanessa Halladay       F4049          6/6   14:22       44:38
Lauren Halladay        F1019          1/2   14:22       44:38
Tim Halladay           M4049          2/3   14:37       45:22
Susan Weil             F7098          3/3   14:46       45:51
Tom Jankowski          M3039          7/7   14:46       45:51
Beverly Strom          F6069          3/3   15:15       47:22
Chris Taylor           M4049          3/3   16:16       50:31
Caitlin Halladay       F1019          2/2   17:51       55:25
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